
@ 33.9 Miles @ 33.9 Miles
Miles Dir HILLY Dist Miles Dir HILLY Dist
0.1 L IRVINE CENTER DR 3.2 0.1 L IRVINE CENTER DR 3.2
3.3 L BARRANCA PKWY / 1.9 3.3 L BARRANCA PKWY / 1.9
5.2 to MUIRLANDS 4.6 5.2 to MUIRLANDS 4.6
9.8 L LA PAZ 0.2 9.8 L LA PAZ 0.2
10.0 R CHRISANTA 0.7 10.0 R CHRISANTA 0.7
10.7 L ESTANCIERO DR 0.5 10.7 L ESTANCIERO DR 0.5
11.2 R MARGUERITE PKWY 0.6 11.2 R MARGUERITE PKWY 0.6
11.8 L OSO PKWY 1.8 11.8 L OSO PKWY 1.8
13.6 R ANTONIO PKWY 1.4 13.6 R ANTONIO PKWY 1.4
15.0 X cross CROWN VALLEY 0.1 15.0 X cross CROWN VALLEY 0.1
15.1 R into shopping center 0.1 15.1 R into shopping center 0.1

15.4 R ANTONIO PKWY 1.3 15.4 R ANTONIO PKWY 1.3
16.7 R O'NEILL 2.3 16.7 R O'NEILL 2.3
19.0 L CROWN VALLEY PKWY 0.9 19.0 L CROWN VALLEY PKWY 0.9
19.9 R MARGUERITE PKWY 3.1 19.9 R MARGUERITE PKWY 3.1
23.0 L JERONIMO 5.2 23.0 L JERONIMO 5.2
28.2 L ALTON PKWY 0.4 28.2 L ALTON PKWY 0.4
28.6 R BARRANCA 1.8 28.6 R BARRANCA 1.8
30.5 R IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3 30.5 R IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
33.7 R DEERWOOD 0.1 33.7 R DEERWOOD 0.1
33.8 to Deerfield Park 0.1 33.8 to Deerfield Park 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 8/16/16 QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 8/16/16
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 07 RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 07
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/15906762 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/15906762
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 
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